
Приложение № 4 
Утверждено 

приказом №^ t / QT / 7? 2022 г.

ФОРМА

Лист
ознакомления с приказом  ̂

от « А?» / /  2022 г. №
«О мерах по предупреждению и противодействию коррупции»

№ п/п
ФИО

работника
АО

Согласие
работника,

об
исполнении

приказа

Дата 
ознакомления 

с приказом

Подпись
работника Примечание

1 2 3 4 5 6
1.
2.
3.

27


